
Transportation Committee Meetings 2026 

 

All meetings start at 4:00 p.m. at the Highway Office, located at  
1415 Borth Belt West 
Belleville, IL. 62226 

 
Monday, January 12, 2026 

Monday, February 9, 2026 

Monday, March 16, 2026 

Monday, April 13, 2026 

Monday, May 11, 2026 

Monday, June 15, 2026 

Monday, July 6, 2026 

Monday, August 17, 2026 

Monday, September 14, 2026 

Monday, October 12, 2026 

Monday, November 16, 2026 

Monday, December 7, 2026 


